
Échange - go1 SLACK
Cheval Ville Temps

1 Marc-André Potvin 120 Money Red Lee Charrette Jimmy Allaire 173

2 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 102 Sixty Nine St-Cyrille de Wendover Pascal Desrochers 106

3 Maxime Clermont 104 Stitches Godmanchester Samuel Turcotte 121

4 Pascal Lalonde 226 Grey Goose Cocktail St-Polycarpe Cedric Lalonde 112

5 Daniel Dagenais 105 Stormy But Cozy Oka Olivier Larochelle 113

6 Craig Gagnon 108 One Cool Shake St-Évariste Francis Landry 228

7 Louis-David Lottinville 116 Why Not Trois-Rivières Maxime Gross 111

8 Israel Malette 117 Artic Oh Mayo Pascal Desrochers 106

9 Daniel Auclair 215 Strawfly Dancer St-Prime Thomas Gagnon 222

10 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 102 I'm a Bit of Blasing St-Cyrille de Wendover Samuel Turcotte 121

11 Anne Lottinville 115 I'm a Tassy Supreme St-Pie Jimmy Allaire 173

12 Marc-André Potvin 120 Magic Of The Chart Charrette Cedric Lalonde 112

13 Mathieu Lalonde 194 Mel Down Dash Alfred, ON Benjamin Brisebois 103

14 Mathieu Savoie 235 Good Direction Packington Pascal Desrochers 106

15 Israel Malette 117 Dasher Mayo Maxime Clermont 104

16 Daniel Dagenais 105 First Rare Pie Oka Olivier Larochelle 113

17 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 102 Pyrro dash St-Cyrille de Wendover Samuel Turcotte 121

18 Jonathan Bussières 178 Headin For Home Ste-Catherine de la J Cartier Jimmy Allaire 173

19 Craig Gagnon 108 Wringling Jag St-Évariste Francis Landry 228

20 Israel Malette 117 Down Home Silk Mayo Pascal Desrochers 106

21 Marc-André Potvin 120 Breezy Charrette Maxime Clermont 104

22 Mathieu Sénéchal 236 Mister Azure Dash Baie-Comeau Alexandre Perron 232

23 David Boulianne 217 Bucephal La Tuque Mathieu Montembeault 230

24 Sylvain Turcotte 237 Dashing Bedem St-Elzear Samuel Turcotte 121

25 Samuel Miron 119 Beer Man Mirabel Olivier Larochelle 113

26 Alexandre Cyr 183 Treasure Lexi Ste-Hyacinthe Pascal Desrochers 106

27 Anne Lottinville 115 Ima Pretty Bullion St-Pie Jimmy Allaire 173

28 Pascal Lalonde 226 RC Moon Star Form St-Polycarpe Cedric Lalonde 112

29 Marc-André Potvin 120 The Last Bully Charrette Maxime Clermont 104

30 Mathieu Lalonde 194 Speedo Alfred, ON Benjamin Brisebois 103
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31 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 102 Nicki Jet St-Cyrille de Wendover Samuel Turcotte 121

32 Israel Malette 117 Romeos Fair Shake Mayo Pascal Desrochers 106

33 Craig Gagnon 108 Straw Tach St-Évariste Francis Landry 228

34 Daniel Dagenais 105 General Bo Jet Oka Olivier Larochelle 113

35 Marc-Antoine Doucet 220 Wister Trip Nicolet Charles-Antoine Gelinas 223

36 Ghyslain Brunet 218 Been Verified St-Jerome Benjamin Granger 225

37 Maxime Clermont 104 Reck Ta fame Godmanchester Cedric Lalonde 112

38 Alexandre Drouin 221 Chicks Dash Special Ste-Anges Pascal Desrochers 106

39 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 102 Cruising Down Home St-Cyrille de Wendover Samuel Turcotte 121

40 Yan Menard-Bax 239 Bring The Cash Down Home Dolbeau-Mistassini Alexandre Perron 232

Échange - go2 SHOW 5
Cheval Ville Temps

1 Pascal Lalonde 226 Grey Goose Cocktail St-Polycarpe Cedric Lalonde 112

2 Marc-André Potvin 120 Breezy Charrette Maxime Clermont 104

3 Mathieu Lalonde 194 Speedo Alfred, ON Benjamin Brisebois 103

4 Israel Malette 117 Down Home Silk Mayo Pascal Desrochers 106

5 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 102 Nicki Jet St-Cyrille de Wendover Samuel Turcotte 121

6 Mathieu Sénéchal 236 Mister Azure Dash Baie-Comeau Alexandre Perron 232

7 Pascal Lalonde 226 RC Moon Star Form St-Polycarpe Cedric Lalonde 112

8 Marc-André Potvin 120 The Last Bully Charrette Maxime Clermont 104

Échange - go2 SHOW 6
Cheval Ville Temps

1 Maxime Clermont 104 Reck Ta fame Godmanchester Cedric Lalonde 112

2 Alexandre Cyr 183 Treasure Lexi Ste-Hyacinthe Pascal Desrochers 106

3 Marc-Antoine Doucet 220 Wister Trip Nicolet Charles-Antoine Gelinas 223

4 David Boulianne 217 Bucephal La Tuque Mathieu Montembeault 230

5 Jonathan Bussières 178 Headin For Home Ste-Catherine de la J Cartier Jimmy Allaire 173

6 Marc-André Potvin 120 Magic Of The Chart Charrette Cedric Lalonde 112

7 Alexandre Drouin 221 Chicks Dash Special Ste-Anges Pascal Desrochers 106

8 Maxime Clermont 104 Stitches Godmanchester Samuel Turcotte 121

Mercredi 11 sept 2019 à 20h

Nom Sauteur

FESTIVAL WESTERN DE SAINT-TITE 2019

FESTIVAL WESTERN DE SAINT-TITE 2019

Jeudi 12 sept 2019 à 20h

Nom Sauteur



Échange - go2 SHOW 7
Cheval Ville Temps

1 Israel Malette 117 Artic Oh Mayo Pascal Desrochers 106

2 Craig Gagnon 108 Straw Tach St-Évariste Francis Landry 228

3 Sylvain Turcotte 237 Dashing Bedem St-Elzear Samuel Turcotte 121

4 Anne Lottinville 115 Ima Pretty Bullion St-Pie Jimmy Allaire 173

5 Yan Menard-Bax 239 Bring The Cash Down Home Dolbeau-Mistassini Alexandre Perron 232

6 Israel Malette 117 Dasher Mayo Maxime Clermont 104

7 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 102 Sixty Nine St-Cyrille de Wendover Pascal Desrochers 106

8 Craig Gagnon 108 One Cool Shake St-Évariste Francis Landry 228

Échange - go2 SHOW 8
Cheval Ville Temps

1 Samuel Miron 119 Beer Man Mirabel Olivier Larochelle 113

2 Mathieu Lalonde 194 Mel Down Dash Alfred, ON Benjamin Brisebois 103

3 Mathieu Savoie 235 Good Direction Packington Pascal Desrochers 106

4 Daniel Auclair 215 Strawfly Dancer St-Prime Thomas Gagnon 222

5 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 102 I'm a bit of Blasing St-Cyrille de Wendover Samuel Turcotte 121

6 Marc-André Potvin 120 Money Red Lee Charrette Jimmy Allaire 173

7 Ghyslain Brunet 218 Been Verified St-Jerome Benjamin Granger 225

8 Daniel Dagenais 105 General Bo Jet Oka Olivier Larochelle 113

Échange - go2 SHOW 9
Cheval Ville Temps

1 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 102 Pyrro dash St-Cyrille de Wendover Samuel Turcotte 121

2 Daniel Dagenais 105 First Rare Pie Oka Olivier Larochelle 113

3 Israel Malette 117 Romeos Fair Shake Mayo Pascal Desrochers 106

4 Anne Lottinville 115 I'm a Tassy Supreme St-Pie Jimmy Allaire 173

5 Craig Gagnon 108 Wringling Jag St-Évariste Francis Landry 228

6 Louis-David Lottinville 116 Why Not Trois-Rivières Maxime Gross 111

7 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 102 Cruising Down Home St-Cyrille de Wendover Samuel Turcotte 121

8 Daniel Dagenais 105 Stormy But Cozy Oka Olivier Larochelle 113

FESTIVAL WESTERN DE SAINT-TITE 2019

Vendredi 13 sept 2019 à 20h

Nom Sauteur

FESTIVAL WESTERN DE SAINT-TITE 2019

Samedi 14 sept 2019 à 13h

Nom Sauteur

FESTIVAL WESTERN DE SAINT-TITE 2019

Samedi 14 sept 2019 à 20h

Nom Sauteur


